
MON TUE FRIWED SATTHU SUN

01 / January
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元旦

放假1天，不调休


New Year's Day

One day off

Jan 1

元旦

New Year's Day



Jan 28 ~ Feb 4

春节

Spring Festival

Jan 13 ~ Feb 21

寒假

Winter Vacation

Jan 26

春节值班

On duty for Spring 
Festival

春节

放假调休，共8天 (1/28 ~ 2/4)


Spring Festival

8 days off (Jan 28 ~ Feb 4)

调休

春节值班


On Duty

for Spring Festival

寒假开始

Winter Vacation Start

1/13~2/21

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

小寒

Lesser Cold

大寒

Greater Cold



调休

春节值班


On Duty

for Spring Festival

MON TUE FRIWED SATTHU SUN
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春节

放假调休，共8天 (1/28 ~ 2/4)


Spring Festival

8 days off (Jan 28 ~ Feb 4)

Jan 13 ~ Feb 21

寒假

Winter Vacation

Feb 21

春季新生注册报到

Registration for Spring 
Semester New Students



Feb 24

开学

Semester Start

开学

2024-2025学年第二学期


Semester Start

2024-2025 Spring Semester

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

春季新生注册报到

Registration for 
Spring Semester New 
Students

第一周

Week 1

02 / February

立春

the Beginning of Spring

雨水

Rain Water

Jan 28 ~ Feb 4

春节

Spring Festival
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24

03

10

17

24

26

05

12

19

26

01

18

15

22

29

25

04

11

18

25

28

17

14

21

28

27

06

13

20

27

02

19

16

23

30

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

惊蛰

the Waking of Insects

第二周

Week 2

第三周

Week 3

第四周

Week 4

第五周

Week 5

第一周

Week 1

春分

the Spring Equinox

开学

2024-2025学年第二学期


Semester Start

2024-2025 Spring Semester

03 / March
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节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

清明节

共3天 (4/4 ~ 4/6)


Qingming Festival

3 days off (Apr 4 ~ Apr 6)

清明

Pure Brightness

谷雨

Grain Rain

Apr 04 ~ Apr 06

清明节

Qingming Festival

Apr 27

劳动节调休

On duty for Labor Day

第六周

Week 6

第七周

Week 7

第八周

Week 8

第九周

Week 9

第十周

Week 10

劳动节调休

5月5日（周一）的教学工作

On duty for Labor Day

May 5 (Mon)

04 / April
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第十周

Week 10

第十一周

Week 11

第十二周

Week 12

第十三周

Week 13

第十四周

Week 14

劳动节

放假调休，共5天 (1/5 ~ 5/5)


Labor Day

5 days off (May 1 ~ May 5)

端午节

共3天 (31/5 ~ 2/6)


Dragon-Boat Festival

3 days off (May 31 ~ Jun 2)

立夏

the Beginning of Summer

小满

Lesser Fullness of Grain

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

May 01 ~ May 05

劳动节

Labor Day



May 31 ~ Jun 02

端午节

Dragon-Boat Festival

05 / May
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端午节

共3天 (31/5 ~ 2/6)


Dragon-Boat Festival

3 days off (May 31 ~ Jun 2)

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

重要事项

Important

May 31 ~ Jun 02

端午节

Dragon-Boat Festival

芒种

Grain in Beard 

夏至

the Summer Solstice 

06 / June

第十五周

Week 15

第十六周

Week 16

第十七周

Week 17

第十八周

Week 18

第十九周

Week 19
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学期结束

2024-2025学年第二学期


Semester End

2024-2025 Spring Semester

11

18

25

01

03

10

17

24

31

06

13

20

27

03

节日假期

Holidays



学校假期

School Vacation

调休

Arrangement 
Exchanging

第二十周

Week 20

07 / July

小暑

Lesser Heat

大暑

Greater Heat

Jul 04

学期结束

Semester End

重要事项

Important
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